
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Sunday
25-Sep-11

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 TOTAL
LOAD 11116 11115 11001 10773 10523 10376 10236 10116 9969 9865 9782 9727 9773 9836 9546 9259 9267 9497 9784 10067 10308 10597 10871 10991 257920
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1320
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 792

0
JMJGU1 571 572 600 600 600 600 600 575 508 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 556 556 13036
JMJGU3 571 572 600 600 600 600 600 574 504 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 555 555 13028
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5784
PKLGU4 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 6744
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10992
TBINU1 630 629 601 606 558 520 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 12568
TBINU2 630 628 601 606 558 520 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 12558
JMAHU1 630 628 601 606 558 520 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 12558
JMAHU2 624 628 598 603 532 499 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 12522
PGPSU1 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 91 94 94 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 94 94 94 2188
PGPSU2 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 91 94 94 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 94 94 94 2188
PKLGU1 253 252 280 258 280 280 260 225 220 184 143 140 140 170 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 205 221 221 5161
PKLGU2 252 252 280 257 280 280 259 225 220 184 142 140 140 169 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 205 221 221 5148
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3864
PAKABK1A 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 126 129 129 114 103 100 100 100 110 117 129 129 129 3015
PAKABK1B 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 126 129 129 114 103 100 100 100 109 117 129 129 129 3015
PAKABK2A 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 126 128 129 114 103 100 100 100 109 117 129 129 129 3014
PAKABK2B 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 126 128 129 114 103 100 100 100 109 117 129 129 129 3014
PAKABK3A 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 126 128 129 114 103 100 100 100 109 117 129 129 129 3014
PAKABK3B 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 126 128 129 114 103 100 100 100 109 117 129 129 129 3014
PAKABK4A 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 118 106 105 105 105 113 121 123 123 123 2908
PAKABK4B 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 118 106 105 105 105 113 121 123 123 123 2908
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 256 288 341 350 350 350 350 350 8318
PGPSBK3A 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 111 95 95 95 95 95 121 121 121 121 2834
PGPSBK3B 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 111 95 95 95 95 95 121 121 121 121 2834
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 166 130 130 130 213 213 213 213 213 4964
SGRIGT21 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 171 88 88 88 88 88 214 217 217 217 4861
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 315 217 241 281 350 350 350 350 350 8227
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 249 285 342 351 351 351 351 351 8336
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 235 271 326 347 347 347 347 347 8224
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 235 271 326 347 347 347 347 347 8224
YPKA 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 13272
YPGS 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 4392
PLPSGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3445
PLPSGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3445
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3445
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186
HYDRO: 0
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 271
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1530
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300
SYPS 1 100 100 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 1052
SIHY 1 150 150 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 60 1428
BSIA 1 48 48 48 48 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 43 48 48 750
KNRG 1 85 80 60 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 65 65 1244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 34 34 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 11 11 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 7 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 960

SPIN RSV 900 900 902 900 935 935 976 1042 1129 1129 1129 1179 1133 1129 1340 1627 2267 2037 1750 1467 1226 1087 1077 1057

TOTAL GEN 11026 11021 10907 10686 10469 10322 10182 10062 9915 9811 9728 9673 9719 9782 9492 9205 9213 9443 9730 10013 10254 10543 10781 10901



Sunday
25-Sep-11

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 TOTAL
LOAD 11010 10925 10896 10953 11027 11071 11082 11071 11066 11012 10957 10822 10704 10677 10926 11861 12074 12170 12141 12099 11944 11840 11655 11461 257920
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1320
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 792

0
JMJGU1 556 554 556 556 554 554 554 554 556 554 554 554 510 514 554 574 562 572 572 572 590 579 554 554 13036
JMJGU3 555 554 555 555 554 554 554 554 555 554 554 554 509 510 554 574 562 572 572 572 590 579 554 554 13028
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5784
PKLGU4 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 281 6744
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10992
TBINU1 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 630 619 614 606 597 581 610 603 561 12568
TBINU2 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 627 619 612 606 594 581 610 603 550 12558
JMAHU1 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 627 619 612 606 594 581 610 603 550 12558
JMAHU2 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 490 627 617 612 603 594 581 610 596 550 12522
PGPSU1 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 2188
PGPSU2 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 2188
PKLGU1 221 222 221 221 222 222 222 222 221 222 222 222 220 219 222 254 253 255 255 255 254 254 254 254 5161
PKLGU2 221 222 221 221 222 222 222 222 221 222 222 222 220 219 222 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 252 5148
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3528
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3864
PAKABK1A 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 3015
PAKABK1B 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 3015
PAKABK2A 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 3014
PAKABK2B 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 3014
PAKABK3A 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 3014
PAKABK3B 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 129 3014
PAKABK4A 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 2908
PAKABK4B 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 2908
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8318
PGPSBK3A 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 2834
PGPSBK3B 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 2834
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4964
SGRIGT21 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 217 4861
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 8227
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8336
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8224
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8224
YPKA 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 553 13272
YPGS 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 183 4392
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3445
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3445
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3445
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 93 93 93 0 0 0 186
HYDRO: 0
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 99 100 100 100 83 0 0 0 271
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 200
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 97 100 100 100 82 60 60 60 1530
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 300
SYPS 1 100 10 0 45 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 0 0 0 19 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1052
SIHY 1 65 70 50 65 85 130 140 130 125 70 65 0 0 0 65 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 1428
BSIA 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 60 59 65 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 35 20 20 55 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 1244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 11 13 7 14 14 13 14 13 12 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPIN RSV 1038 1125 1052 1095 1023 979 968 979 982 1038 1093 978 1049 1079 1124 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

TOTAL GEN 10916 10829 10806 10856 10930 10975 10985 10975 10971 10915 10860 10725 10617 10620 10829 11764 11977 12073 12044 12002 11847 11743 11558 11364


